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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOLLAM

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
02/01/2026

To date
02/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 02/01/2026 ANUJA NATARAJAN NATARAJAN 
HARILAL (HSBN)

C P NIVAS, C N 
NAGAR, 

CONTONEMENT 
NORTH, KOLLAM, 
691001, KOLLAM

  

2 02/01/2026 M VIJAYALEKSHMI MURUKAN (HSBN) 911/ M G STREET, A V 
R NAGAR 3  

THAMARAKKULAM, 
KOLLAM EAST, 

KOLLAM, 691001, 
KOLLAM

  

3 02/01/2026 ANKITA SREERAJ SREERAJ C (FTHR) PARVATHY 
BHAVAN, 

KOTTACKAKOM, 
THRIKKADAVOOR, 
PERINAD, 691601, 

KOLLAM

  

4 02/01/2026 MEGHA HARILAL NADARAJAN 
HARILAL (FTHR)

C P NIVAS, 
CONTONMENT 

NORTH, KOLLAM, 
KOLLAM, 691001, 

KOLLAM

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOLLAM

Revision identity

5 02/01/2026 Bini John John Thachail Thomas 
(HSBN)

Villa No 3, Vaidya Rose 
Garden, Vadakkevila, 
Kollam, Vadakkevila, 
691010, Vadakkevila

  

6 02/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHAFI 
S 

SHAJAHAN (FTHR) THODIYIL VEEDU, 
KANNANALOOR, 

THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 
KANNANALLOOR, 

691576, KOLLAM

  

7 02/01/2026 BRAHMADUTT 
HARILAL 

NATARAJAN 
HARILAL (FTHR)

C P NIVAS, C N 
NAGAR, 

CONTONEMENT 
NORTH, KOLLAM, 
691001, KOLLAM

  

8 02/01/2026 JOHNSON  T SHEENA  J (WIFE) SIJO BHAVAN, 
VADAKKEKARA, 
THRIKKARUVA, 

ASHTAMUDI, 691602, 
KOLLAM

  

9 02/01/2026 EUSEBIUS SANNO 
BENEDICT 

GEORGE BENEDICT 
(FTHR)

KALPPADAKKAL 
KIZHAKKATHIL 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 
THANGASSERY, 

KOLLAM, 
THANGASSERY, 
691007, KOLLAM

  

10 02/01/2026 ROJIN ROMIYO ROMIYO K (FTHR) CHAMAVILA 
VADAKKATHIL, 

MANGAD, MANGAD, 
MANGAD, 691015, 

KOLLAM

  

11 02/01/2026 Sheeba Shajahan (HSBN) Shefna Manzil, 
Kureepuzha, 

Thrikkadavoor, Perinad, 
691601, Kollam

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOLLAM

Revision identity

12 02/01/2026 ANGEL SHINY 
JAMES 

JAMES (FTHR) KALLUVILA PUTHEN 
VEEDU, NALLILA, 

NEDUMPANA, 
NALLILA, 691515, 

KOLLAM

  

13 02/01/2026 JASMIN R RAHIM A (FTHR) PANANVILA SAJAD 
MANZIL, KARICODE, 
MANGADU, TKMC, 

691005, KOLLAM

  

14 02/01/2026 marykutty K John  (HSBN) mulanthanathu veedu, 
sneha nagar 59,, 

uliyakovil, kollam, 
uliyakovil, 691019, 

kollam

  

15 02/01/2026 Abu sinan s shihabudeen A r (FTHR) 1310, 
arunootimangalam, 
mangad, mangad, 
691015, Kollam

  

16 02/01/2026 THANSEEN N NOUSHAD A (FTHR) THAGALAZHIKAM 
PURAYIDAM, 

JONAKAPURAM, 
WEST VILLAGE, 
Cacheri, 691013, 
BEECH SOUTH 

KOLLAM

  

17 02/01/2026 Shajahan  S Sulaiman Kunju (FTHR) Shifena manzil, 
Kureepuzha, 

Thrikkadavoor, Perinad, 
691601, Kollam

  

18 02/01/2026 JAINAMMA JAMES JAMES (HSBN) THULASITHARA, 
KADAPPAKKADA, 
KADAPPAKKADA, 
KADAPPAKKADA, 

691008, KOLLAM

  

19 02/01/2026 Ansari  A Noushad  A (OTHR) Erattakkadavil Veedu, 
Kureepuzha, kollam 

West, Kavanad, 691003, 
Kollam
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOLLAM

Revision identity

20 02/01/2026 SHAFINA NASIM NASIMUDEEN A 
(FTHR)

THUSHARA, ROYAL 
NAGAR 69, 

KILIKOLLOOR, 
KILIKOLLOOR, 

691004, KOLLAM

  

21 02/01/2026 NAHAS ISMAIL ISMAIL KUNJU 
(FTHR)

N N MANZIL, 
SUPERIA NAGAR 9, 

KUREEPUZHA, 
KAVANAD, 691003, 

KOLLAM

  

22 02/01/2026 SWETHA P PRABHAKARAN 
(FTHR)

KRISHNAKRIPA, 
VETTILATHAZHAM, 

THRIKKOVILAVATTOM, 
DECENT JUNCTION, 

691577, KOLLAM

  

23 02/01/2026 SHINAS S SHEFEEK H (FTHR) 06/57 PUTHENVILA 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 
KERALAPURAM, 
KOTTAMKARA, 

CHANDANATHOPE, 
691014, KOLLAM

  

24 02/01/2026 ESMAL RAWTHER 
SALEEBUKUTTY 

ESMAL RAWTHER 
(FTHR)

A B S MANZIL, 
PALLISSERICKAL, 
SASTHAMCOTTA, 

PALLISSERICKAL P 
O, 690521, 

KUNNATHUR

  

25 02/01/2026 NAFEES ISMAIL M ISMAIL KUNJU 
(FTHR)

N N MANZIL, 
SUPERIOR NAGAR 9, 

KUREEPUZHA, 
KAVANAD, 691003, 

KOLLAM

  

26 02/01/2026 ARUN JAMES JAMES (FTHR) THULASITHARA, N T 
V NAGAR 55 A, 

KOLLAM, 
KADAPPAKKADA, 

691008, KOLLAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOLLAM

Revision identity

27 02/01/2026 NAYANA  KRISHNA 
K N

Nandakumar C (FTHR) 10/165 Alumvila 
kizhakkathil Veeedu, 

Nadukunnu East, Melila, 
Vettikkavala, 691538, 

Kottarakkara

  

28 02/01/2026 Leela N Radhakrishna Pillai 
(HSBN)

Anezhathu  veedu, 
Kureepuzha, Kollam 

West, Kavanad, 691003, 
Kollam

  

29 02/01/2026 KRISHNAN R RAMACHANDRAN 
PILLAI  (FTHR)

NANADANAM, 
SARAYU NAGAR 56 

A, KOLLAM, 
ASRAMAM P O, 
691002, KOLLAM

  

30 02/01/2026 SHOUKATH ALI U YOUNUSKUNJU 
(FTHR)

SAJAD MANZIL 
PANAMPLAVIL, 

KANJAVELI, 
THRIKKARUVA, 

KANJAVELI, 691602, 
KOLLAM

  

31 02/01/2026 SUNEETHA S KRISHNAN R (HSBN) NANDANAM, 
SARAYU NAGAR 56 

A, KOLLAM, 
ASRAMAM P O, 
691002, KOLLAM

  

32 02/01/2026 USHA KUMARI M N  S MURUKAN  (HSBN) RAJEEV NIVAS, 
JANAYUGAM 
NAGAR 102, 
OPPOSITE 

GURUMANDIRAM, 
KADAPPAKKADA, 

691008, KOLLAM

  

33 02/01/2026 GODRIC MARIAN 
BERNAD 

BERNAD R (FTHR) Palamootil, T C R A 2 
A, Akkoor, kollam, 
Thirumullavaram, 

691012, kollam
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOLLAM

Revision identity

34 02/01/2026 NOORJI NAZAR (HSBN) MUDISHERIYIL 
PURAYIDAM, 

PALLITHOTTAM P O, 
KOLLAM, KOLLAM, 

691006, KOLLAM

  

35 02/01/2026 SAJEENA BEEVI SAJEEV A (HSBN) 10/377 AISHA 
MANZIL, 

KANNANCODE, 
ELAMADU, AKKAL P 

O, 691516, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

36 02/01/2026 ABHISHEK M P MAHESH (FTHR) KANDOLIL VAYALIL 
VEEDU, 

NITHYAPRABHA 
NAGAR 39, KOLLAM, 
ULIYAKOVIL, 691019, 

KOLLAM

  

37 02/01/2026 ISABELLA MARIAM 
BERNAD  

BERNAD R (FTHR) PALAMOOTIL, TCRA 
2A, AKOOR, 
KOLLAM, 

THIRUMULLAVARAM, 
691012, KOLLAM

  

38 02/01/2026 LAILA NASAR (HSBN) KAVAYYATHU 
PADINJATTATHIL, 

THIRUMULLAVARAM, 
KOLLAM, 

THIRUMULLAVARAM, 
691012, KOLLAM

  

39 02/01/2026 ANOOP N NAZAR H (FTHR) MUDISHERIYIL 
PURAYIDAM, 

PALLITHOTTAM P O, 
KOLLAM, KOLLAM, 

691006, KOLLAM

  

40 02/01/2026 Raveendran Pillai K Bhageeradhi Amma 
(MTHR)

1065  
THIRUVATHIRA, 
KUREEPPALLY, 

THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 
ALUMMOODU P O, 
691577, KUNDARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOLLAM

Revision identity

41 02/01/2026 TINTU MATHEW K C MATHEW (FTHR) KUTTIYIL, 
PRATHIBHA 
JUNCTION, 

KADAPPAKKADA, 
KADAPPAKKADA, 

691008, KOLLAM

  

42 02/01/2026 ANCY NAZER (FTHR) MUDISHERIYIL 
PURAYIDAM, 

PALLITHOTTAM P O, 
KOLLAM, KOLLAM, 

691006, KOLLAM

  

43 02/01/2026 SHYLABEEVI S SHOUKATHALI U 
(HSBN)

SAJAD MANZIL 
PANAMPLAVIL, 

KANJAVELY, 
THRIKKARUVA, 

KANJAVELY, 691602, 
KOLLAM

  

44 02/01/2026 SHAIMA SALAHUDEEN 
(HSBN)

SAJAD MANZIL, 
KANJAVELI, 

THRIKKARUVA, 
KANJAVELY, 691602, 

KOLLAM

  

45 02/01/2026 AARYA  A B BABURAJ  G (FTHR) CHANDANAM, 
VANMALA, 

THRIKKARUVA, 
KANJAVELY, 690602, 

KOLLAM

  

46 02/01/2026 Sambhu Raveendran Raveendran Pillai K 
(FTHR)

1065 
THIRUVATHIRA, 
KUREEPPALLY, 

THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 
ALUMMOODU P O, 
691577, KUNDARA

  

47 02/01/2026 Hari Narayanan A Animon G (FTHR) Kannampallil, 
Prakkulam, 

Thrikkaruva, Kanjavely, 
691602, Kollam
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOLLAM

Revision identity

48 02/01/2026 SINDHU RADHAMANI (MTHR) SHAMSHAR MANZIL, 
MATHETHARA 

NAGAR 27, KOLLAM 
WEST, KAVANAD, 
691003, KOLLAM

  

49 02/01/2026 ASIYA S JAWRATH (MTHR) 019/727-F VARUVILA 
VEEDU, 

CHATHINAMKULAM, 
MANGAD, 

CHANDANATHOPE P 
O, 691014, KOLLAM

  

50 02/01/2026 SHIBINA N ASHIK S (HSBN) 14/1027  SHYLA 
MANZIL, 

THAZHAMEL, 
ANCHAL, ANCHAL, 

691306, PUNALUR

  

51 02/01/2026 ANILKUMAR J SREEJA ANIL (WIFE) shivaganga, house no.
95, vilappuram naga, 
Uliyakovil, kollam, 
Uliyakovil, 691019, 

kollam

  

52 02/01/2026 Jaya Mol Asokakumar (HSBN) ASWATHY 
BHAVANAM, 

ADINADU SOUTH, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY, 

KATTILKADAVU, 
690542, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

53 02/01/2026 Asha G Girija Kumari (MTHR) 567, thriveni, 
prakkulam, Thrikkaruva, 

Prakkulam, 691602, 
Kollam

  

54 02/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MEHADIN  S 

SHANAVAS  I (FTHR) ASLAM MANZIL, 
EDAVANASSERY  

MYNAGAPPALLY P 
O, MYNAGAPPALLY, 

MYNAGAPPALLY, 
690519, KUNNATHUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOLLAM

Revision identity

55 02/01/2026 JUNAID K M  KAMARUDEEN 
KUTTY (FTHR)

JABIR MANZIL, 
NEDUMPANA 

NEDUMPANA P O, 
NEDUMPANA, 
NEDUMPANA, 

691576, KOLLAM

  

56 02/01/2026 MOHAMED ROSHAN 
SAFEER 

SAFEER S (FTHR) SAJEER 
DALE ,MANALIL 

NAGAR71 A, 
MAMOOTTYKADAV, 

KOLLAM, 
KAVANAD, 691003, 

KOLLAM

  

57 02/01/2026 SUNIL KUMAR SHOBHA (WIFE) ST JUDE SHELTER, 
MATHILIL, 

THRIKKADAVOOR, 
MATHILIL P O, 

691601, KOLLAM

  

58 02/01/2026 THANSI MOL S SAKEER HUSSAIN 
(FTHR)

OLIPPIL 
THEKKATHIL, 

KARICODE, 
MANGADU, 

KARICODE, 691005, 
KOLLAM

  

59 02/01/2026 BASHEER KUTTY A ABDUL RAHMAN 
KUNJU (FTHR)

RUKSANA MANZIL, 
AMBAZHAVAYAL, 

PANAYAM, 
PERINAD, 691601, 

KOLLAM

  

60 02/01/2026 AKBAR N NAJEEM (FTHR) 19/727 - F,  
VARUVILA VEEDU, 

CHATHINAMKULAM, 
CHANDANATHOPE P 

O, MANGAD, 
CHANDANATHOPE, 

691014, KOLLAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOLLAM

Revision identity

61 02/01/2026 PARTH JAYDEV  
BAHIRA

JAYDEV BAHIRA 
(FTHR)

LEKSHMI BHAVAN, 
CHONAMCHIRA, 

PANAYAM, 
PERINAD, 691601, 

KOLLAM

  

62 02/01/2026 SHOBHA SUNIL KUMAR 
(HSBN)

ST JUDE SHELTER, 
MATHILIL, 

THRIKKADAVOOR, 
MATHILIL P O, 

691601, KOLLAM

  

63 02/01/2026 KAJAL FARHEEN AL YEHZAN (FTHR) Zamanys,VKRA-26, 
Main road, kollam, 

kollam, 691001, kollam

  

64 02/01/2026 AJMI J SUNEER N (HSBN) CHARUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

CHATHINAMKULAM, 
MANGAD, 

CHANDANATHOPE P 
O, 691014, KOLLAM

  

65 02/01/2026 JASEENA N SHIHABUDEEN 
(HSBN)

THOTTUVAZHATHU 
VEEDU, 

KANJAVELY, 
THRIKKARUVA, 

KANJAVELY, 691602, 
KOLLAM

  

66 02/01/2026 Sreelekshmi  Rajesh Rajesh T (FTHR) Lekshmi bhavanam, 
Kureepuzha, 

Thrikkadavoor, 
Kureepuzha, 691601, 

Kollam

  

67 02/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAMEER S  

SHAJAHAN M  (FTHR) CHAKKAL VEEDU, 
PRAKKULAM P O 
THRIKKARUVA 

KOLLAM, 
THRIKKARUVA, 
PRAKKULAM, 

691602, KOLLAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOLLAM

Revision identity

68 02/01/2026 ABUHAB HANEEFA KUNJU 
(FTHR)

MELEVILA 
THEKKATHIL, 

CHATHINAMKULAM, 
MANGAD, 

CHANDANATHOPE, 
691014, KOLLAM

  

69 02/01/2026 THASNI S ZAKEER HUSSAIN 
(FTHR)

OLIPPIL 
THEKKATHIL, 

VIDYA NAGAR 41, 
MANGADU, 

KARICODE, 691005, 
KOLLAM

  

70 02/01/2026 Sabeetha Beevi Tibu MON (HSBN) CHIRAYIL PUTHEN 
VEEDU, ASIAN 
NAGAR C 17, 

MANGAD, 
CHANDHANATHOPE, 

691014, KOLLAM

  

71 02/01/2026 SHANTY SARA RAJU C CHANDY (HSBN) VARPURAYIL 
HOUSE, KAIRALI 

NAGAR 54, KOLLAM, 
THIRUMULLAVARAM, 

691012, KOLLAM

  

72 02/01/2026 RAFEEK  N NURUDEEN (FTHR) 1511, CHIRAYIL 
PUTHEN VEEDU 

CHATHINAMKULAM, 
MANGAD, 

CHANDANATHOPE, 
691014, KOLLAM

  

73 02/01/2026 Hashir Muhammed Basheer A (FTHR) Ara Veedu, Tagore  
Nagar - 17, Medayil 

Junction, Kollam  West, 
Thirumullavaram, 
691012, Kollam

  

74 02/01/2026 REVATHY M S SIVA SELVAM V 
(FTHR)

HAREESH NIVAS, 
VADAYATTUKOTTA, 
KOLLAM, KOLLAM, 

691001, KOLLAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOLLAM

Revision identity

75 02/01/2026 SHIJU S PUSHPAVALLI 
(MTHR)

AVANTHIKA, 
KUREEPUZHA, 

THRIKKADAVOOR, 
KUREEPUZHA, 

691601, KOLLAM

  

76 02/01/2026 ROHAN P S PREMKIRAN A S 
(FTHR)

KARTHIKA, NAVA 
JYOTHI NAGAR 13 B, 

KOLLAM, 
KADAPPAKKADA P 
O, 691008, KOLLAM

  

77 02/01/2026 THANKAMANI  BABU (HSBN) PUTHUVALPURAYIDAM, 
VADAKKUMBHAGAM 

HOUSE NO 64, 
PULLIKKADA, 

CHINNAKKADA, 
691001, KOLLAM

  

78 02/01/2026 SHAHANA S OSEELA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

DAR AL AAYISHA, 
CHATHINAMKULAM, 

MANGAD, 
CHANDHANATHOPE, 

691014, KOLLAM

  

79 02/01/2026 NASILA  V NIZARUDUEEN N 
(HSBN)

1209, CHIRAVILA 
VADAKKATHIL 

CHATHINAMKULAM, 
MANGAD, 

CHANDANATHOPE, 
691014, KOLLAM

  

80 02/01/2026 AL ASEEM  A AMANULLA K (FTHR) MANIYAM 
PARAMPIL HOUSE, 

SNEHADHARA 
NAGAR 130, 

ERAVIPURAM, 
ERAVIPURAM P O, 

691011, ERAVIPURAM

  

81 02/01/2026 SUNITHA THRIDEEP (HSBN) AMBALAM THOPPIL, 
PUNNATHALA, 

THIRUMULLAVARAM, 
THIRUMULLAVARAM, 

691012, KOLLAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOLLAM

Revision identity

82 02/01/2026 NESEELA H HANEEFA KUNJU 
(FTHR)

KAVARAKIZHAKKATHIL, 
KARUVA, 

THRIKKARUVA, 
KANJAVELY, 691602, 

KOLLAM

  

83 02/01/2026 SALEEMA T K SHAMNAD A (HSBN) PARAMBIL 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 

MANALIL NAGAR 
211 KUREEPUZHA 

KAVANAD P O, 
KOLLAM, 

KAVANAD, 691003, 
KOLLAM

  

84 02/01/2026 Sufina  S Basheer   (OTHR) Ara  Veedu, Tagore 
Nagar - 17, Medayil 

Mukku, Kollam West, 
Thirumullavaram, 
691012, Kollam

  

85 02/01/2026 HASEENA A SOJA (MTHR) MALIKA, NEAR 
POWERHOUSE, 

PUNALUR, 
THOLICODU P O, 
691333, PUNALUR

  

86 02/01/2026 HALEEMA  NISAR NISARUDEEN (FTHR) THOUFEEK MANZIL, 
AMBOORI, 

PARIPPALLY, 
KIZHAKKANELA, 
691574, KOLLAM

  

87 02/01/2026 ANSIF N NAVAS (FTHR) AFSAL MANZIL, 
SOORYA NAGAR 27, 
AYATHIL, AYATHIL 
P O, 691010, KOLLAM

  

88 02/01/2026 ASIF MUHAMMED MUHAMMAD 
SHREEF (FTHR)

ARPHANDAEL, 
MATHETHARA 

NAGAR, KOLLAM 
WEST, KAVANAD, 
691003, KOLLAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOLLAM

Revision identity

89 02/01/2026 Fathima S sabu (FTHR) Fathima Manzil 
Thekkum Bhagom, 

paravoor, Kottappuram, 
paravoor, 691301, 

kollam

  

90 02/01/2026 ALFIYA N NOUSHAD M (FTHR) NOUFIYA MANZIL, 
CHITTAYAM,INCHAVILA 

P O, PANAYAM, 
INCHAVILA, 691601, 

KOLLAM

  

91 02/01/2026 MUHAMMAD AZIF N 
S

NAJEEM A (FTHR) A R NIVAS, 
CHATHINAMKULAM, 
CHANDANATHOPE, 
CHANDANATHOPE, 

691014, KOLLAM

  

92 02/01/2026 ASLUM A ABDUL AZEES A 
(FTHR)

AMEEN MANZIL, 
CHATHINAMKULAM, 
CHANDANATHOPE, 
CHANDANATHOPE, 

691014, KOLLAM

  

93 02/01/2026 BEXY SIMEON BENSON  ALOYSIUS 
(HSBN)

VADAKKE 
CHARUVILA, 

MATHILIL, 
THRIKKADAVOOR, 

PERINAD P O, 691601, 
KOLLAM

  

94 02/01/2026 Neena P Padmavathy (MTHR) Sree Padmam, 
Punukkonnoor, 

Kottamkara, 
Perumpuzha, 691504, 

Kollam

  

95 02/01/2026 NIYATHI KRISHNA  L ARUN  R (FTHR) T DI NAGAR  101, 
HIGH SCHOOL 

JUNCTION, KOLLAM 
WEST, KACHERI  P O, 

691013, KOLLAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOLLAM

Revision identity

96 02/01/2026 Diya  Biju Biju S (FTHR) Simi house, Pooram 
nagar 70 ,Asramam, 

Kollam, Kollam, 
691001, Kollam

  

97 02/01/2026 ARUN A ANIL N (FTHR) THANNINGAL 
VEEDU, SMRA 264, 

MULAMKADAKAM, 
KOLLAM, 

THIRUMULLAVARAM, 
691012, Kollam

  

98 02/01/2026 LETHIKA S ARUN R (HSBN) T Di NAGAR 101, 
KACHERI P O, 

KOLLAM WEST, 
KACHERI P O, 691013, 

KOLLAM

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


